
http://www.cityofcorcoran.com/ City of Corcoran
832 Whitley Ave. 2017 Annual Agency Profile

Corcoran, CA 93212

Financial Information

Operating Funding Sources
Fare Revenues $79,878 9.9% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $94,085 11.7% Local Funds

34,997 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $509,731 63.4% State Funds

Federal Assistance $116,537 14.5% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $3,300 0.4% Other Funds

48,498 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $803,531 100.0%

5,562 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$803,531 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

Database Information State Funds $0

NTDID: 9R02-91002 Federal Assistance $0

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response 6                 -                       $803,531 $79,878 $0 34,997 48,498 5,562

Total 6                 -                       $803,531 $79,878 $0 34,997 48,498 5,562

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $16.57 $144.47 Demand Response $22.96 0.7 6.3

Total $16.57 $144.47 Total $22.96 0.7 6.3

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 2005: $8.83 2006: $12.48 2007: $9.7 2008: $12.13 2009: $14.59 2010: $13.55 2011: $17.69 2012: $13.89 2013: $14.52 2014: $16.57

OE/VRM 8.83 12.48 # 12.13 # 13.55 # 13.89 # 16.57 2005: . 2006: . 2007: . 2008: . 2009: . 2010: . 2011: .75 2012: .73 2013: .76 2014: .72

UPT/VRM 0.00 0.00 # 0.00 # 0.00 # 0.73 # 0.72

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Unlinked 

Trips

9.9%

11.7%

63.4%

14.5%
0.4%

$0.00

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total

http://www.cityofcorcoran.com/

