City of Corcoran 2017 Annual Agency Profile

General Information		Financial Information						
	Sources of Operating Fund				Operating Funding Sources			
		Fare Revenues		\$79,878	9.9%			
Service Consumption 34,997 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) Service Supplied		Local Funds		\$94,085	11.7%		14.5%	
		State Funds Federal Assistance		\$509,731 \$116,537	63.4% 14.5%		0.49	%
		Other Funds		\$3,300	0.4%			
48,498 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 5,562 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$803,531	100.0%		9.9%	
		and the second sec		<i>•••••</i> ,•••				
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) \$803,531 Total Operating Expenses		Sources of Capital Fund		s Expended				
		Fare Revenues		\$0			11.7%	6
		Local Funds		\$0		63.4%		
Database Information		State Funds		\$0				
NTDID: 9R02-91002		Federal Assistance		\$0				
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Other Funds Total Capital Funds Expended		\$0 \$0				
		Total Capital						
Operation Characteristics			Modal	Characteris	stics			
Operation Characteristics	Mahialan Oran	and a stand						
	Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service							
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare	Uses of Capital	Annual Unlinked	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehic
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues	Funds			Revenue Hour
Demand Response	6	-	\$803,531	\$79,878	\$0	,	,	5,56
Total	6	-	\$803,531	\$79,878	\$0	34,997	48,498	5,56
Performance Measures								
	Servi	Service Efficiency				Service Effectiveness		SS
	Operating Expenses per	Operating Expenses per				Operating Expenses per Unlinked		Unlinked Trips pe
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour		Mode	Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hou
Demand Response	\$16.57		\$144.47		Demand Response	\$22.96		6.
Total	\$16.57		\$144.47		Total	\$22.96	0.7	6.
Operating Expense per Vehic Agency Tota		Inlinked Passenger Trips Mile: Agen)				
.00	0.80	0						
5.00	0.60		_/					
0.00	0.40		_/					
5.00	0.20							
.00	0.00							
08 09 10 11 12 13	3 14 15 16 17 0 8	09 10 11 12	13 14 15 16	17				